



Phone: (423) 235-1167
Toll Free: (877) 635-1167
Fax: (423) 235-1176

1202 Idell Road
Bulls Gap, TN 37711

Estimate: 2943 HANKINS, PATRICK



Estimate: 2943

Customer: 87542 - HANKINS, PATRICK
Address: 335 CIMARRON TRAIL
AFTON, TN
37616

Home Phone: 423-823-2079

Work Phone:

Author: CLP

Location: IH

Invoice #:

Stock #:

Stock Desc: 2021 FW KZ durango G391RKF

Model: G391RKF

Serial #: 4EZV4324N6111279

Chassis #:

Mileage:

Key #:

Req'n #:

License #:

Trim:

Purchase Date:

Date In: 05 DEC 25

Promise Date:

Promise Time:

Schedule Date:

Completed:

Warr. Date:

Job #1 - External

REPLACE ROOF

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REPLACE ROOF	52	175.00	9,100.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
SSE	SHOP SUPPLIES EXTERNAL	1	50.00	50.00
NII	TPO WHITE 45'	1	1,175.99	1,175.99
NII	ROOF INSTALL KIT	1	405.99	405.99
NII	SEALANT	6	13.99	83.94
NII	BUTTYL	3	12.99	38.97

Subtotal for Job #1: 10,854.89

Job #2 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT CAP RAILS

Subtotal for Job #2: 0.00

Job #3 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SIDE RAILS, REPLACE REAR NDS

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	GUTTER RAIL	1	46.99	46.99

Subtotal for Job #3: 46.99

Job #4 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR CAP RAIL



Subtotal for Job #4: 0.00

Job #5 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIR CONDITIONERS

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	AC GASKET	3	60.99	182.97

Subtotal for Job #5: 182.97

Job #6 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL VENTS

Subtotal for Job #6: 0.00

Job #7 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SKYLIGHT

Subtotal for Job #7: 0.00

Job #8 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WIFI EXTENDER

Subtotal for Job #8: 0.00

Job #9 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SOLAR ENTRY GLAND

Subtotal for Job #9: 0.00

Job #10 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL ANTENNA

Subtotal for Job #10: 0.00

Job #11 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SATELITTE HOOKUPS

Subtotal for Job #11: 0.00

Job #12 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL CAMERA WIRES

Subtotal for Job #12: 0.00

Job #13 - External

REPLACE TANK VENT CAPS

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	VENT CAP	4	5.99	23.96

Subtotal for Job #13: 23.96

Job #14 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL ATTIC VENTS



Subtotal for Job #14: 0.00

Job #15 - External

REPLACE REAR CORNER MOLDING

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REPLACE MOLDING	1.20	175.00	210.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	UP METAL	1	65.99	65.99
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99

Subtotal for Job #15: 289.98

Job #16 - External

REPLACE BAGGAGE DOOR

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REPLACE DOOR	1.60	175.00	280.00

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	BAGGAGE DOOR	1	344.99	344.99
NII	BUTTYL	1	12.99	12.99

Subtotal for Job #16: 637.98

Job #17 - External

REPLACE CLEARANCE LIGHT

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	CLEARANCE LIGHT	1	8.99	8.99

Subtotal for Job #17: 8.99

Job #18 - External

REPLACE REAR J WRAP NDS

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	REPLACE J WRAP	1.50	175.00	262.50

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99
NII	J WRAP	1	211.99	211.99

Subtotal for Job #18: 488.48

Job #19 - External

BUFF REAR NDS SIDE OF UNIT

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
Z990	BUFF SIDE OF UNIT	2.50	175.00	437.50

Subtotal for Job #19: 437.50

Job #20 - External

REPLACE REAR WALL

Labor

Code	Description	Hours	Rate	Total
------	-------------	-------	------	-------



Z990	REPLACE REAR WALL	26	175.00	4,550.00
------	-------------------	----	--------	----------

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	REAR WALL	1	701.99	701.99

Subtotal for Job #20: 5,251.99

Job #21 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL UP METAL

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	BUTTYL	1	12.99	12.99
NII	SEALANT	1	0.00	0.00

Subtotal for Job #21: 12.99

Job #22 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL BOTTOM METAL

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	BUTTYL	1	12.99	12.99

Subtotal for Job #22: 12.99

Job #23 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL 2 CAMERA MOUNTS

Subtotal for Job #23: 0.00

Job #24 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL CLEARANCE LIGHTS

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99

Subtotal for Job #24: 13.99

Job #25 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL TAIL LIGHTS

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	SEALANT	1	13.99	13.99

Subtotal for Job #25: 13.99

Job #26 - External

REPLACE LADDER

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	LADDER	1	243.99	243.99

Subtotal for Job #26: 243.99

Job #27 - External

REPLACE DECALS



Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	DECAL	1	35.99	35.99
NII	DECAL 2	1	15.99	15.99

Subtotal for Job #27: 51.98

Job #28 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WINDOW

Other Services

Code	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NII	BUTTYL	1	12.99	12.99

Subtotal for Job #28: 12.99

Job #29 - External

SUPPLEMENT FOR SHIPPING AND CRATING WILL BE SENT ONCE INVOICES ARE RECEIVED

Subtotal for Job #29: 0.00

Parts Total: 0.00
Labour Total: 14,840.00
Sublet Total: 0.00
Extras Total: 3,746.65
Tax Total: 1,812.20
Estimate Total: 20,398.85

MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR REGISTRATION #MV-04967

Customer Signature : _____

Date: 05 Dec 2025

